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Women / V / All Ages
Session: VJV

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Nebesnick122
Gilroy High School

9.200 9.300 9.7009.650 37.850
1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Elaine Silverman149
Mountain View High

9.200 9.600 9.1009.300 37.200
1T 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Annalise Simonson144
Mercy High School

8.900 9.300 9.5008.800 36.500
10T 2T 8 2 3 

3 

Emilia Mancilla151
Mountain View High

9.000 8.800 9.2009.200 36.200
6T 8 4 4 4 

4 

Maria Sanchez116
Christopher

8.900 8.600 9.1009.000 35.600
10T 11T 5* 5* 5T

5T

Elizabeth Murray150
Mountain View High

8.800 8.700 9.1009.000 35.600
14T 9T 5* 5* 5T

5T

Kelli Yamaguma140
Los Altos High

9.100 9.000 7.7009.500 35.300
3T 4 2 18 7 

7 

Tori Heyman142
Los Altos High

8.900 8.900 8.4009.000 35.200
10T 5T 5T 11 8 

8 

Jessica Rittenhouse107
Burlingame High

9.100 8.900 8.8008.300 35.100
3T 5T 10 8T 9 

9 

Tiffany Roberts117
Christopher

9.000 8.300 9.4008.200 34.900
6T 14 11T 3 10 

10 

Megan Schmeising141
Los Altos High

9.100 8.600 8.7008.200 34.600
3T 11T 11T 10 11 

11 

Johanna Deck148
Mills

9.000 8.700 8.2008.200 34.100
6T 9T 11T 12T 12 

12 

Erin Woolley138
Los Altos High

8.900 8.900 8.0008.200 34.000
10T 5T 11T 16 13 

13 

Allison Koehler143
Mercy High School

8.700 8.600 7.8008.700 33.800
16 11T 9 17 14 

14 

Sheila Steiner152
Mountain View High

8.800 7.800 8.2007.500 32.300
14T 15 15 12T 15 

15 

Katie Dillon139
Los Altos High

9.000 6.400 8.8007.400 31.600
6T 20 16 8T 16 

16 

Rachael Addy147
Mercy High School

8.600 7.400 8.2007.300 31.500
17 16 17 12T 17 

17 

Maggie Eichler146
Mercy High School

8.500 7.000 8.1007.000 30.600
18 18 18 15 18 

18 

Jackie Ferrari145
Mercy High School

8.400 6.800 7.6006.900 29.700
19 19 19T 19 19 

19 

Sydney Grange108
Burlingame High

0.000 7.100 0.0006.900 14.000
20T 17 19T 20T 20 

20 

Emma Orner137
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20T 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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